
 

 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12B 

Week 5 Sunday, 15th – 19th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee Morning on Tuesday at 10:00 AM 

(Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there! 

Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon begin their campaigns and voting 

for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very best of luck! 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration  

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Arabic Biology Arabic Math English Chemistry Islamic 

Monday Math Biology Lab Arabic English Math Physics Islamic 

Tuesday Physical Education Chemistry 
Saudi 

History 
English English Math ICT 

Wednesday Physics Lab Biology 
Physical 

Education 
Islamic Math 

English 
Support 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business 

/ Design 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Lab English Math English 

Activity 
Period 

Islamic 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Impertinent, Putrid, Vile 
Excretion, ammonia, filtration, 
reabsorption, nephron, urea 

أنواع التوابع  - المتبوع  -التابع   

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Arabic 28إلى ص   21من ص    التوابع  الأحد  

English Tuesday Conventions and Style: Coordinating Conjunctions 83 

Math Thursday Functions and Their Graphs 21-33 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 28ص   )أولا( حل  25  تدريبات متنوعة على التوابع   

2 Biology Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I 913  

3 Arabic 30ص  2حل س  29  أسلوب النداء 

4 Math Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions    34-40  

5 English Dulce et Decorum Est by Wilfred Owen 84 - 95  

6 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 2: The Gas Laws 16-22  

7 Islamic  سورة الأنعام -تفسير 16ص2س 14   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions    34-40  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I 914 
“Reading Check” 

Page 914 
3 Arabic 31  تدريبات على المنادى  

4 English Comprehension Check 90 Page: 90 - Q1-3 

5 Math Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions    34-40 Page 38 (1 to 6) 

6 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 1: Properties of Waves 
475-
476 

Workbook   

Page 137 (Q.1) 

7 Islamic  سورة الأنعام  -تفسير 16ص2س 17   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Exercise – Football: Striking   

2 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 2: The Gas Laws 16-22  

3 Saudi History 35صفحة  2س 15  الدولة السعودية الأولى: المرحلة الأولى لتوحيد البلاد  

4 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 91  

5 English Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme 92 
Practice question 

on page: 92 

6 Math Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions    34-40 Page 39 (15-16) 

7 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

1.3 Types of Links Using HTML 
PPT  

 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Lab Investigation 11- Experience 1: Properties of Waves 137  

2 Biology Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I  914  

3 
Physical 

Education  
Exercise – Football The skill of shooting at the goal   

4 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

5 English 
Writing: Write an argument 

 Prompt: Which counts more: taking a stand or winning? 
Notebooks  

6 English SAT: Building a Sentence 48 - 49  

7 
Social 

Studies 
Lesson 2- The War in Europe, 1939-1941 11-12 - 

 
 
 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design The Importance of Limited Liability PPT  

2 Physics Investigation 11- Experience 1: Properties of Waves 138  

3 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 2: The Gas Laws 16-22 
Question 17 

Page 20 

4 English SAT: Sentence Completion 46 - 48  

5 Math Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions    34-40  

6 Math SAT Questions - Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions    PPT  

7 Activity Period Clubs   

8 Islamic العمل  وأوراقحل الأنشطة   -تفسير  ---  

 
 
 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

