





	Weekly Agenda				
Week 5	024				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	alendar			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	menu <u>/</u>			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee Ma (Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there!  Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon to for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very Regards  AlS Administration	pegin their campaigns and voting			

## **Class Timetable**

Period	15	st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 –14:15
Sunday	Ara	bic	Biology	Arabic	g Break 10:40	Math	English	Chemistry	n Break 13:20	Break 13:30	Islamic
Monday	Ma	th	Biology Lab	Arabic	ning B 15– 1(	English	Math	Physics		- I	Islamic
Tuesday	Physical E	ducation	Chemistry	Saudi History	Morning 10:15-1	English	English	Math	Afternoo 12:55 –	Prayer 13:20 –	ICT
Wednesday	Physic	s Lab	Biology	Physical Education		Islamic	Math	English Support			Social Studies
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>			8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	Break 3:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business / Design	Physics	Chemistry Lab	Morning Bi 10:00– 10	English	Math	English	Activity Period	Afternoon Brea 13:00 – 13:25	Prayer Bre 13:25–13	Islamic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Science	Arabic
Impertinent, Putrid, Vile	Excretion, ammonia, filtration, reabsorption, nephron, urea	التابع - المتبوع - أنواع التوابع

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Arabic	الأحد	النوابع	من ص 21 إلى ص 28
English	Tuesday	Conventions and Style: Coordinating Conjunctions	83
Math	Thursday	Functions and Their Graphs	21-33







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	تدريبات متنوعة على التوابع	25	حل (أولا) ص 28			
2	Biology	Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I	913				
3	Arabic	أسلوب النداء	29	حل س 2 ص 30			
4	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions	34-40				
5	English	Dulce et Decorum Est by Wilfred Owen	84 - 95				
6	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 2: The Gas Laws	16-22				
7	Islamic	تفسير -سورة الأنعام	14	س2ص16			

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions	34-40	
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I	914	"Reading Check" Page 914
3	Arabic	تدريبات على المنادى	31	
4	English	Comprehension Check	90	Page: 90 - Q1-3
5	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions	34-40	Page 38 (1 to 6)
6	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 1: Properties of Waves	475- 476	Workbook Page 137 (Q.1)
7	Islamic	تفسير ـ سورة الأنعام	17	س2ص16

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical Education	Exercise – Football: Striking					
2	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 2: The Gas Laws	16-22				
3	Saudi History	الدولة السعودية الأولى: المرحلة الأولى لتوحيد البلاد	15	س2 صفحة35			
4	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	91				
5	English	Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme	92	Practice question on page: 92			
6	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions	34-40	Page 39 (15-16)			
7	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: 1.3 Types of Links Using HTML	PPT				







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 11- Experience 1: Properties of Waves	137					
2	Biology	Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I	914					
3	Physical Education	Exercise – Football The skill of shooting at the goal						
4	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
5	English	Writing: Write an argument Prompt: Which counts more: taking a stand or winning?	Notebooks					
6	English	SAT: Building a Sentence	48 - 49					
7	Social Studies	Lesson 2- The War in Europe, 1939-1941	11-12	-				

	Thursday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Business/Design	The Importance of Limited Liability	PPT			
2	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 1: Properties of Waves	138			
3	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 2: The Gas Laws	16-22	Question 17 Page 20		
4	English	SAT: Sentence Completion	46 - 48			
5	Math	Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions	34-40			
6	Math	SAT Questions - Chapter 1- Sec 1: Combining Functions	PPT			
7	Activity Period	Clubs				
8	Islamic	تفسير - حل الأنشطة وأوراق العمل				